



redefining / insurance



AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Customer Care Team #B1-01
1800 880 4888
cst@axa.com.sg
www.axa.com.sg
Co. Reg No. 199903512M

WORK INJURY COMPENSATION CLAIM FORM

Policy/ Certificate No.

P2281913

You Do Not need to complete this claim form, if you have a copy of the MOM iReport.
All questions must be fully and accurately answered.

A. POLICY INFORMATION

Policyholder's Full Name Exquisite Marques Holding Pte Ltd
Email lily@autowinc.com.sg Telephone No. 96912454 / 65421151
Total no. of Employees 14
Is your company GST Registered? Yes ☒ No ☐

B. CLAIMANT DETAILS

Full Name Cheng Wei Keng
NRIC / FIN No. G2237402N Mobile No. 86183837
Nationality Malaysian Date of Birth 21/11/1991
Occupation Motor Vehicle Mechanic Date of Employment 19/09/2018
Is the claimant in your direct employment?
Yes ☒ No ☐ please provide, name and address of direct employer

No. of working days per week ☒ 5 days ☐ 5 1/2 days ☐ 6 days others, please specify

Average Monthly Earnings (12 months before the accident)

C. LOSS DETAILS

Date and Time of Accident: Date: 11/02/2020 Time: 1827hr
Location of Accident 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-119 S (159724)
Is this a project site? No ☒ Yes ☐ Main contractor Name:
Description of Accident Injured right ankle was hit by vehicle front tire when the vehicle slide of the hoist.

Description of Injury Sustained (e.g. body part injured, injury type)

Right ankle

Are you satisfied the injured has met with a bona fide accident arising out of his/her employment?

Yes ☒ No ☐ please provide details.

Was the injured under the influence of alcohol or drugs at the time of accident?

No ☒ Yes ☒ please provide details.

Medical Treatment: Inpatient ☐ Outpatient ☒

Name of hospital / client taken to National University Hospital (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Have the claimant returned to work?

No ☒ Yes ☐ please provide date:

D. BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS (for direct transfer to your bank account)

Name (as per bank account) Exquisite Marques Holding Pte Ltd
Bank Name UOB Bank Code 7375
Account No. 4513068586 Branch Code 001
Email (for payment notification) darlene@autoins.com.sg

E. DECLARATION, AUTHORIZATION & CUSTOMER'S DATA PRIVACY CONSENT

[Declaration] I/We confirm that I am/We are the claimant and/or the Policyholder and I/We declare that all the particulars given above are to the best of my/our knowledge true and correct.

[Authorization] Where applicable, I / We hereby consent to and authorize the medical practitioner involved in the claimant's care to discuss and disclose treatment details and discharge arrangements with and to AXA Insurance Pte Ltd. I/We agree that a copy of this consent shall have the validity of the original.

[Customer's Data Privacy Consent] In connection with my/our and/or the claimant's claims, I/We give consent for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd ("AXA") and their respective representatives or agents to **collect, use, store, transfer and/or disclose** the information (including that provided by sources other than myself) concerning me/us and/or the claimant, to or with all such persons (including any member of the AXA Group or any third party service provider, and whether within or outside of Singapore and the Policyholder when claiming under a Group Policy) for the purpose of enabling AXA and their respective representatives or agents to provide me/us and/or the claimant (where applicable) with services required of an insurance provider, including the evaluating, processing, administering and/or managing my/our and/or the claimant's claims or the Policyholder Group Policy(ies) with AXA (as the case may be), and for the purposes set out in AXA's Data Use Statement which can be found at <http://www.axa.com.sg> ("Purposes").

Date: 12/02/2020

CHENG WEI KENG
Signature of Claimant

Date: _____

Signature of Policyholder
(Please also provide Company Stamp for corporate policy)



F. DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR CLAIM ASSESSMENT

Below is a list of minimum documentation required to process your claim. Please retain an original copy of the supporting documents listed below as they may be required for your claim. In certain circumstances, additional information may be required in order for further confirmation.

(Please tick against the documents you have submitted)

- | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|
| ☒ | Medical Certificates |
| ☒ | Original Final Hospital/ Medical Bills |
| ☐ | Medical Reports/ Inpatient Discharge Summary - if any |
| ☐ | Police Report/ Accident Report – for traffic accident claim, etc. |
| ☐ | Death Certificate – only for death claim. |
| ☐ | Contract agreements if accident occurred at project site |
| ☒ | Work Permit |
| ☐ | Wage Payment vouchers – 12 month before accident |
| ☐ | Wage Payment voucher during medical leave |

G. TRACK YOUR CLAIM STATUS

Once your claim is registered, you will be updated through e-mail. Should you have any query on your claim status, we would be pleased to assist you via the following:



www.axa.com.sg
(Claim Section)



1800 880 4888



cst@axa.com.sg

AXA Insurance is committed to making your claim submission simple and easy.
Thank you for insuring with AXA Insurance, we are proud to serve you.



QUOTE

ALBERT LIU

Date
10 Feb 2020

Expiry
24 Feb 2020

Quote Number
QU-2019688

Reference
E71T - RANGE ROVER
L405 -
SALGA2EEXDA109974

Exquisite Marques
200804960Z

Exquisite Marques Holding
Pte. Ltd.

Reg. No. 200804960Z
1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-119
SINGAPORE 159724
Ph: (65) 6542 1151
Fax: (65) 6543 1161

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
LABOUR: - Remove and replace engine v-belt, idle pulley and tensioner. - Remove and replace water pump belt, pulley and tensioner. - Remove and replace both left and right front lower arm and front lower control arm.	1.00	980.00	980.00
PARTS: ENGINE V-BELT (AVAILABLE)	1.00	112.00	112.00
PARTS: IDLE BEARING (AVAILABLE)	1.00	90.00	90.00
PARTS: TENSIONER (AVAILABLE)	1.00	255.00	255.00
PARTS: IDLE BEARING (AVAILABLE)	1.00	108.00	108.00
PARTS: WATER PUMP BELT (AVAILABLE)	1.00	99.00	99.00
PARTS: PULLEY (AVAILABLE)	1.00	103.00	103.00
PARTS: TENSIONER (2-4 WEEKS)	1.00	264.00	264.00
PARTS: FRONT LOWER ARM LH/RH (AVAILABLE)	2.00	465.00	930.00

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
PARTS: FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM LH/RH (AVAILABLE)	2.00	306.00	612.00
PARTS: COOLANT (AVAILABLE)	2.00	38.00	76.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1.00	160.00	160.00

Additional parts may be required during the repair process which will be quoted and billed separately as required

Subtotal	3,789.00
TOTAL LOCAL SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES 7%	265.23
TOTAL SGD	4,054.23

Terms

Bank Details:

Account Name: Exquisite Marques Holding Pte. Ltd.
Account No: 451-306-858-6
Bank Name: United Overseas Bank
Swift Code: UOVBSGSG
Bank Code: 7375
Branch Code: 001

PayNow:

UEN Code: 200804960Z
Reference: "Invoice Number"

Upon acceptance of this quotation, you are agreeing to full payment of the parts and labour costs as stated. We reserve the right to request for a deposit to be paid up front prior to work commencing. Delivery time of parts ordered can not be guaranteed. Please be advised that this is an estimate only and unforeseeable or additional parts or labour may be required.

E 71 T

**Exquisite
Marques****QUOTE**

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
068811
SINGAPORE

Date
10 Mar 2020

Expiry
24 Mar 2020

Quote Number
QU-2019706

Reference
E71T - RANGE ROVER
L405 -
SALGA2EEXDA109974

Exquisite Marques Holding
Pte. Ltd.

Reg. No. 200804960Z
1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3

#01-119
SINGAPORE 159724

Ph: (65) 6542 1151
Fax: (65) 6543 1161

Exquisite Marques
200804960Z

Accident Quote

Spay x 10 = 9000
labour - 6 K

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
LABOUR: -To remove, repair and replace the following items.	1.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
PARTS: LHS CAP - DOOR LOCKING MECHANISM LESS LOCK BARREL / CUT APERTURE, PRIMED	1.00	121.50	121.50
PARTS: FRONT LHS DOOR HANDLE / CUT	1.00	380.00	380.00
PARTS: MOULDING LH & RH, LOWER (front mm/L) / BR	2.00	380.00	760.00
PARTS: CLIP TRIM CLIP 8 X 0.8 - 1.2, REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING / PK	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH, FRONT DOOR / CUT	2.00 /	459.00	918.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH/RH UPPER / CUT	2.00	280.00	560.00
PARTS: MOULDING - FENDER LH/RH UPPER, PRIMED / CUT	2.00	180.00	360.00
PARTS: BUFFER - RUBBER MOTOR MOUNTING ATTACHES MOULDING / CUT	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: CLIP SILL / PK	8.00	15.00	120.00
PARTS: SCREW M5 X 20MM, SELF TAPPING, FENDER / PK	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: CLIP CLIP LANTERN 8.2 X 0.65-1 + 2 PLASTIC / PK	8.00	18.00	144.00

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
PARTS: NUT EXPANSION NUT 4.8 X 9.0 X 9.0 X 1.0 / MC	8.00	18.00	144.00
PARTS: SCREW 4.8 X 19MM, TORX / MC	8.00	15.00	120.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH/RH LOWER, PRIMED (LH) - BR 2.00 1.0	2.00	320.00	640.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE FRONT DOOR, LH/ RH LOWER, PRIMED (LH) / CH 2.00 1.0	2.00	380.00	760.00
PARTS: COVER - MIRROR HOUSING LH X nn 1.00	1.00	220.00	220.00
PARTS: MIRROR LH / BR 1.00	1.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
PARTS: MOTOR LH X nn 1.00	1.00	235.00	235.00
PARTS: SCREW M3 X 25MM, MOTOR MOUNTING / MC 1.00	1.00	18.00	18.00
PARTS: LAMP LH X } nn 1.00	1.00	255.00	255.00
PARTS: GLASS CONVEX GLASS, LH X } nn 1.00	1.00	567.00	567.00
PARTS: INSULATOR - SOUND LH / BR 1.00	1.00	75.00	75.00
PARTS: SCREW M6 X 16MM, TORX, MIRROR TO DOOR / MC 3.00	3.00	18.00	54.00
PARTS: REGULATOR - WINDOW LH, CONTAINS MOTOR ASSY / jammed 1.00	1.00	585.00	585.00
PARTS: SCREW M6 X 20MM, TORX, WINDOW REGULATOR / MC 1.00	1.00	15.00	15.00
PARTS: GLASS LH ? 1.00	1.00	570.00	570.00
PARTS: DOOR - FRONT - LESS HINGES LH, CATEGORY B / DD 1.00	1.00	4,076.47	4,076.47
PARTS: FENDER - FRONT RH/LH, CATEGORY B / DD 2.00	2.00	1,650.00	3,300.00
PARTS: MOULDING (Bonnat garnish) ? 1.00	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
PARTS: HOOD CATEGORY B (Bonnat) / DD 1.00	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
PARTS: GAS STRUT X nn 2.00	2.00	121.50	243.00
PARTS: HINGE - HOOD LH/RH (RH) - BT 2.00 1.0	2.00	176.72	353.44

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
PARTS: HEADLAMP LH / BR	1.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
PARTS: GLASS-REAR DOOR LH / CUT	1.00	481.95	481.95
PARTS: FINISHER LH Door garnish (Black) / CUT	1.00 2.00	172.13	172.13
PARTS: BADGE (RANGE) / MC	1.00	183.60	183.60
PARTS: BADGE (ROVER) / MC	1.00	183.60	183.60
PARTS: TOW HOOK (Rear Bump M/L) / BT	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
PARTS: PANEL - BODY REAR CATEGORY A / DD	1.00	3,997.82	3,997.82
PARTS: CROSSMEMBER CATEGORY A / DD	1.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
PARTS: REAR DOOR PANEL LH/RH / DD	2.00	3,900.00	7,800.00
PARTS: HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, UPPER / BT	2.00	145.80	291.60
PARTS: HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, LOWER / BT	2.00	183.60	367.20

Additional parts may be required during the repair process which will be quoted and billed separately as required

- All parts required 2-3 weeks to order

Subtotal 83,580.31

TOTAL LOCAL SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES 7% 5,850.62

TOTAL SGD 89,430.93

Steve (LKK) 11/3/20, 12.30pm

P/P

Ry B/L SLJ

Labour & paint - ?
Repair days - ?

Terms

Bank Details:

Account Name: Exquisite Marques Holding Pte. Ltd.

Account No: 451-306-858-6

Bank Name: United Overseas Bank

Swift Code: UOVBSGSG

Bank Code: 7375

Branch Code: 001

PayNow:

UEN Code: 200804960Z

Reference: "Invoice Number"

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

45180131

96340429
804



QUOTE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
068811
SINGAPORE

Date
17 Mar 2020

Expiry
24 Mar 2020

Quote Number
QU-2019706

Reference
E71T - RANGE ROVER
L405 -
SALGA2EEXDA109974

Exquisite Marques
200804960Z

Exquisite Marques Holding
Pte. Ltd.

Reg. No. 200804960Z
1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-119

SINGAPORE 159724
Ph: (65) 6542 1151
Fax: (65) 6543 1161

Accident Quote

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
LABOUR:	1.00	29,000.00	29,000.00
- Remove and replace left hand side cap and front left hand side door handle. — 100			
- Remove and replace rear lower moulding left and right. — 250			
- Remove and replace clip trim, moulding for front left door outside, both left and right upper door moulding, both left and right fender moulding, buffer, clip sill, screw, expansion nut and moulding for left and right lower outside door. — 250			
- Remove and replace mirror housing left hand side, left mirror, motor, screw, left lamp, glass, insulator and screw. — 250			
- Remove and replace regulator for left front window, screw and glass for left door. — 100			
- Remove and replace left hinges for front door. — 50			
- Remove and replace front left and right fender, moulding, hood, gas strut and hinge. — 500			
- Remove and replace left hand side headlamp. — 250			
- Remove and replace rear left door glass. — 100			
- Remove and replace both left and right finisher. — 50			
- Remove, clean and replace Range Rover badges. — 50			
- Remove and replace tow hook. — 500			
- Remove and replace rear body panel and cross member. — 1000			
- Remove and replace both left and right rear door panel. — 500			
- Remove and replace tail gate left and right, upper and lower, hinge. — 50			
- Repair, knock and pull parts that can be repair. — 2000			
LABOUR:	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
- Smoothing out the surface for necessary parts that need to respray. - Respray all parts that needed to be respray.			2000
PARTS:	1.00	121.50	121.50
LHS CAP - DOOR LOCKING MECHANISM LESS LOCK BARREL APERTURE, PRIMED			
PARTS:	1.00	380.00	380.00
FRONT LHS DOOR HANDLE			

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
PARTS: MOULDING LH & RH, LOWER	2.00	380.00	760.00
PARTS: CLIP TRIM CLIP 8 X 0.8 - 1.2, REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH, FRONT DOOR	2.00	459.00	918.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH/RH UPPER	2.00	280.00	560.00
PARTS: MOULDING - FENDER LH/RH UPPER, PRIMED	2.00	180.00	360.00
PARTS: BUFFER - RUBBER MOTOR MOUNTING ATTACHES MOULDING	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: CLIP SILL	8.00	15.00	120.00
PARTS: SCREW M5 X 20MM, SELF TAPPING, FENDER	2.00	18.00	36.00
PARTS: CLIP CLIP LANTERN 8.2 X 0.65-1 + 2 PLASTIC	8.00	18.00	144.00
PARTS: NUT EXPANSION NUT 4.8 X 9.0 X 9.0 X 1.0	8.00	18.00	144.00
PARTS: SCREW 4.8 X 19MM, TORX	8.00	15.00	120.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH/RH LOWER, PRIMED	2.00	320.00	640.00
PARTS: MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE FRONT DOOR,LH/ RH LOWER, PRIMED	2.00	380.00	760.00
PARTS: COVER - MIRROR HOUSING LH	1.00	220.00	220.00
PARTS: MIRROR LH	1.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
PARTS: MOTOR LH	1.00	235.00	235.00
PARTS: SCREW M3 X 25MM, MOTOR MOUNTING	1.00	18.00	18.00
PARTS: LAMP LH	1.00	255.00	255.00
PARTS: GLASS CONVEX GLASS, LH	1.00	567.00	567.00
PARTS: INSULATOR - SOUND LH	1.00	75.00	75.00
PARTS: SCREW M6 X 16MM, TORX, MIRROR TO DOOR	3.00	18.00	54.00

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
PARTS: REGULATOR - WINDOW LH, CONTAINS MOTOR ASSY	1.00	585.00	585.00
PARTS: SCREW M6 X 20MM, TORX, WINDOW REGULATOR	1.00	15.00	15.00
PARTS: GLASS LH	1.00	570.00	570.00
PARTS: DOOR - FRONT - LESS HINGES LH, CATEGORY B	1.00	4,076.47	4,076.47
PARTS: FENDER - FRONT RH/LH, CATEGORY B	2.00	1,650.00	3,300.00
PARTS: MOULDING	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
PARTS: HOOD CATEGORY B	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
PARTS: GAS STRUT	2.00	121.50	243.00
PARTS: HINGE - HOOD LH/RH	2.00	176.72	353.44
PARTS: HEADLAMP LH	1.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
PARTS: GLASS-REAR DOOR LH	1.00	481.95	481.95
PARTS: FINISHER LH	1.00	172.13	172.13
PARTS: BADGE (RANGE)	1.00	183.60	183.60
PARTS: BADGE (ROVER)	1.00	183.60	183.60
PARTS: TOW HOOK	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
PARTS: PANEL - BODY REAR CATEGORY A	1.00	3,997.82	3,997.82
PARTS: CROSSMEMBER CATEGORY A	1.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
PARTS: REAR DOOR PANEL LH/RH	2.00	3,900.00	7,800.00
PARTS: HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, UPPER	2.00	145.80	291.60
PARTS: HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, LOWER	2.00	183.60	367.20

Additional parts may be required during the repair process which will be quoted and billed separately as required

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount SGD
- All parts required 2-3 weeks to order			
		Subtotal	83,580.31
		TOTAL LOCAL SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES 7%	5,850.62
		TOTAL SGD	89,430.93

Terms

Bank Details:

Account Name: Exquisite Marques Holding Pte. Ltd.

Account No: 451-306-858-6

Bank Name: United Overseas Bank

Swift Code: UOVBSGSG

Bank Code: 7375

Branch Code: 001

PayNow:

UEN Code: 200804960Z

Reference: "Invoice Number"

Upon acceptance of this quotation, you are agreeing to full payment of the parts and labour costs as stated. We reserve the right to request for a deposit to be paid up front prior to work commencing. Delivery time of parts ordered can not be guaranteed. Please be advised that this is an estimate only and unforeseeable or additional parts or labour may be required.

Branch Code: 001

PayNow:

UEN Code: 200804960Z

Reference: "Invoice Number"

Upon acceptance of this quotation, you are agreeing to full payment of the parts and labour costs as stated. We reserve the right to request for a deposit to be paid up front prior to work commencing. Delivery time of parts ordered can not be guaranteed. Please be advised that this is an estimate only and unforeseeable or additional parts or labour may be required.

Upon acceptance of this quotation, you are agreeing to full payment of the parts and labour costs as stated. We reserve the right to request for a deposit to be paid up front prior to work commencing. Delivery time of parts ordered can not be guaranteed. Please be advised that this is an estimate only and unforeseeable or additional parts or labour may be required.
Branch Code: 001

PayNow:
UEN Code: 200804960Z
Reference: "Invoice Number"

Upon acceptance of this quotation, you are agreeing to full payment of the parts and labour costs as stated. We reserve the right to request for a deposit to be paid up front prior to work commencing. Delivery time of parts ordered can not be guaranteed. Please be advised that this is an estimate only and unforeseeable or additional parts or labour may be required.

Labour

- To Dismantle front Bumper,
To replace, Bonnet; Front LH & RH Fender, front LH Door,
Rear RH^{LH} Door, Door LH mirror, rear end panel, Rear Bumper Reinforce. x 10
To repair, ^{knocking & pull straight} rear LH & RH fender, rear tailgate, Roof panel x 10
To remove & refit interior trim for repair & knocking. x 2
To put up (car-o-liner) for repair chassis frame & Body Shell x 2

(\$250 per day x 24 = \$6000)

Spray

- To Spray front Bonnet, front LH & RH fender, Rear LH & RH Door,
rear tailgate, rear end panel, rear Bumper reinforcement; rear^{Fender} LH & RH;
Roof panel

(Total \$2000)

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing
5 Jalan Haji Alias

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date : 21/02/2020

WIP No. : 64011

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 92991317

Reg.No. : E71T

Reg.date : 25/03/2013

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Singapore 268506

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

802	TO REPLACE BONNET, LH HEADLAMP, LH & RH FRT FENDER, FENDER INNER PANEL, FRT RH DOOR HANDLE, REAR RH DOOR, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, REAR INNER TRIM, REAR LH FENDER, REAR RH FENDER, LH WING MIRROR, WING MIRROR COVER, ETC	0	19200.00	0		19,200.00 S	
800	TO SPRAYPAINT & BLEND ON FRT BUMPER, BONNET, FRT LH FENDER, FRT RH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, FRT RH DOOR, REAR RH DOOR, REAR RH FENDER, REAR LH FENDER	0	12000.00	0		12,000.00 S	
802	TO SET UP TOOLS FOR CELETTE BE & CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	0	2000.00	0		2,000.00 S	(photo)
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER REAR RH DOOR PARTS	0	500.00	0		500.00 S	/
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER	0	500.00	0		500.00 S	/

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing
5 Jalan Haji Alias

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 21/02/2020

WIP No. . : 64011

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 92991317

Reg.No. . : E71T

Reg.date. : 25/03/2013

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Singapore 268506

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

FRT LH DOOR PARTS

802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER	0	500.00	0		500.00	S /
-----	-----------------------------	---	--------	---	--	--------	-----

REAR LH DOOR PARTS

802	TO REPLACE REAR LH QTR GLASS	0	600.00	0		600.00	S /
-----	------------------------------	---	--------	---	--	--------	-----

802	TO REPLACE REAR RH QTR GLASS	0	600.00	0		600.00	S /
-----	------------------------------	---	--------	---	--	--------	-----

280	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	0	170.00	0		170.00	S /
-----	-------------------	---	--------	---	--	--------	-----

280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	510.00	0		510.00	S /
-----	-------------------------	---	--------	---	--	--------	-----

RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL

MODULES

287	TO REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS	0	2040.00	0		2,040.00	S ?
-----	--------------------------------	---	---------	---	--	----------	-----

LLR036582/BONNET PAN	1.0 EA	4334.40		4,334.40	S
----------------------	--------	---------	--	----------	---

LLR038706/BADGE "RAN	1.0 EA	184.30		184.30	S
----------------------	--------	--------	--	--------	---

LLR038707/BADGE "ROV	1.0 EA	188.20		188.20	S
----------------------	--------	--------	--	--------	---

BONNET HINGE RH RRS3	1.0 EA	163.00		163.00	S
----------------------	--------	--------	--	--------	---

BONNET HINGE LH RRS3	1.0 EA	163.00		163.00	S
----------------------	--------	--------	--	--------	---

BONNET STRUT RRS3	2.0 EA	94.10		188.20	S
-------------------	--------	-------	--	--------	---

HEADLAMP LH RR3 Adap	1.0 EA	4728.40		4,728.40	S
----------------------	--------	---------	--	----------	---

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing

5 Jalan Haji Alias

Singapore 268506

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 21/02/2020

WIP No. . : 64011

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 92991317

Reg.No. . : E71T

Reg.date. : 25/03/2013

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	LLR034200/FRONT END ?	1.0 EA	1427.30			1,427.30	S
	LLR036591/FENDER PAN / DP	1.0 EA	1692.50			1,692.50	S
	LLR036592/FENDER - F / DP X	1.0 EA	1692.50			1,692.50	S
	DOOR MOULDING ATLAS	1.0 EA	621.20			621.20	S
	DOOR MOULDING ATLAS / CH	1.0 EA	621.20			621.20	S
	LLR045798/FENDER BRA / BR	1.0 EA	129.80			129.80	S
	LLR045799/FENDER BRA / BR	1.0 EA	129.80			129.80	S
	DOOR HANDLE OUTER BL X	1.0 EA	427.20			427.20	S
	DOOR - REAR RH / DO	1.0 EA	4129.80			4,129.80	S
	LLR034110/SEAL - DOO / PK	1.0 EA	158.60			158.60	S
	SEAL - DOOR FRONT AN / PK	1.0 EA	145.60			145.60	S
	MOULDING - DOOR WIND 7.	1.0 EA	210.70			210.70	S
	FINISHER - OUTER - D / CH	1.0 EA	311.00			311.00	S
	MOULDING - DOOR OUTS / BR	1.0 EA	300.50			300.50	S
	MOULDING - DOOR OUTS / BR	1.0 EA	276.80			276.80	S
	MOULDING - REAR WHEEL X	1.0 EA	356.40			356.40	S
	LLR038846/DOOR OUTSI / BR	1.0 EA	382.70			382.70	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing
5 Jalan Haji Alias

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 4

Inv.date. : 21/02/2020

WIP No. : 64011

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 92991317

Reg.No. : E71T

Reg.date. : 25/03/2013

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Singapore 268506

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	DOOR PANEL FRT LH RR / <i>DD</i>	1.0 EA	3792.30			3,792.30	S
	DOOR SEAL PRIMARY FR / <i>MC</i>	1.0 EA	221.70			221.70	S
	DOOR FINISHER INSULA / <i>MC</i>	1.0 EA	339.80			339.80	S
	DOOR MOULDING FRT LH / <i>CV</i>	1.0 EA	310.30			310.30	S
	DOOR - REAR LHR / <i>DD</i>	1.0 EA	4129.80			4,129.80	S
	SEAL - DOOR LHR / <i>MC</i>	1.0 EA	158.60			158.60	S
	SEAL - DOOR LHR / <i>MC</i>	1.0 EA	112.30			112.30	S
	DOOR MOULDING UPPER / <i>CV</i>	1.0 EA	210.70			210.70	S
	MOULDING - REAR DOOR / <i>8</i>	1.0 EA	311.00			311.00	S
	MOULDING - DOOR OUTS / <i>7</i>	1.0 EA	300.50			300.50	S
	MOULDING - DOOR OUTS / <i>7</i>	1.0 EA	276.80			276.80	S
	MOULDING - REAR WHEEL / <i>7</i>	1.0 EA	356.40			356.40	S
	MIRROR COVER LH RR3 / <i>DR</i>	1.0 EA	252.20			252.20	S
	MIRROR - REAR VIEW L / <i>DR</i>	1.0 EA	1975.70			1,975.70	S
	MIRROR GLASS LH RRS3 / <i>?</i>	1.0 EA	801.70			801.70	S
	MIRROR LAMP LH EVO D / <i>?</i>	1.0 EA	199.30			199.30	S
	LAMP - EXTERIOR MIRR / <i>CV</i>	1.0 EA	243.50			243.50	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing
5 Jalan Haji Alias

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 5

Inv.date. : 21/02/2020

WIP No. . : 64011

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 92991317

Reg.No. . : E71T

Reg.date. : 25/03/2013

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Singapore 268506

Closed by . . . : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	MIRROR MOTOR LH MEMO ?	1.0 EA	262.80			262.80	S
	PANEL - BODY SIDE RH / DD (Alu)	1.0 EA	4615.60			4,615.60	S
	PANEL - BODY SIDE LH / DD (Alu)	1.0 EA	4615.60			4,615.60	S
	GLASS - QUARTER WIND / MC	1.0 EA	922.40			922.40	S
	GLASS - QUARTER WIND / MC	1.0 EA	1033.40			1,033.40	S
	ADHESIVE AND SEALER / MC	4.0 EA	150.50			602.00	S
	BUMPER MOULDING REAR X	1.0 EA	105.90			105.90	S
	BODY PANEL SEALANT X ?	1.0 EA	900.90			900.90	S
	ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 ?	1.0 EA	682.50			682.50	S
	TAILLAMP COVER ACCES X	1.0 EA	80.20			80.20	S
	TAILLAMP COVER ACCES / DR	1.0 EA	80.20			80.20	S
	PANEL - LOAD COMPART X	1.0 EA	875.10			875.10	S
	PANEL - LOAD COMPART X	1.0 EA	838.30			838.30	S
	ARMREST - REAR SEAT X ?	1.0 EA	3394.40			3,394.40	S
	LH ARM - FRONT SUSPE ?	1.0 EA	347.10			347.10	S
	RH ARM - FRONT SUSPE ?	1.0 EA	347.10			347.10	S
	ARM - FRONT SUSPENSI ?	1.0 EA	600.00			600.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

7576 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Chung Hsing
5 Jalan Haji Alias

Singapore 268506

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Liu Chung Hsing

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 6
Inv.date. : 21/02/2020
WIP No. . : 64011
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 92991317
Reg.No. . : E71T
Reg.date. : 25/03/2013
Mileage . : 0
Chassis No: SALGA2EEXDA109974

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

ARM - FRONT SUSPENS ?

1.0 EA 600.00 600.00 S

Handwritten notes:
25/2/2020
Store (LKK)
83728813
WHL P/L
24/2/20, 19.32m
22 days
P/P
By P/L sy

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour Total	38,620.00
Parts Total	57,859.20
Package Total	0.00

Gross Total.	96,479.20
Net.....	96,479.20
GST @ 7.0%	6,753.54
Total.....	103,232.75
Paid.....	0.00
Please Pay..	103,232.75

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

To: Soon Kiat Soh
Cc: SUR
Subject: RE: Quotation 2019688 for E71T

Dear Soh,

Refer to our conversation earlier.

The market value for E71T is as below:

Market Value : \$197,000/-
LTA : \$127,795/-
Nett Value : \$69,205/-

According to Wearnes, ~~additional damages internally (i.e. rear trimmings, seats trim), they unlikely that we~~
are able to undertake the repair within the limit of \$68k.

↑ they
Please advise.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 25 February 2020 11:54 AM
To: Soon Kiat Soh <soonkiat.soh@crawford.com.sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Quotation 2019688 for E71T

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle **E71T**
Number of days (estimated) : 22 days

Pending repair cost from repairer.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Sent: Thursday, 27 February 2020 1:18 PM
To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)
Cc: lynnleo@em.com.sg
Subject: Re: E 71T / TP / DOA: 11/2/2020

Hi Denise,

Adjusted COR after initial survey currently is at \$75k.
This is before any additional damages/check items.

In view of this plus some additional damages internally (i.e. rear trimmings, seats trim), it is unlikely that we are able to undertake the repair within the limit of \$68k.

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 25, 2020 11:33 AM
To: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Cc: lynnleo@em.com.sg <lynnleo@em.com.sg>
Subject: E 71T / TP / DOA: 11/2/2020

Dear Paul,

Enclosed estimate.

Please check if you are able to repair all in within \$68,000/-

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)